Biryani Dishes

CHICKEN. LAMB or PRAWN
CHICKEN TIKKA or LAMB TIKKA
TANDOORI CHICKEN
VEGETABLE

MIXED TIKKA

KING PRAWN

TAKDIR SPECIAL BIRYANI® ©

Karai Dishes

CHICKEN. LAMB or PRAWN
CHICKEN TIKKA or LAMB TIKKA
VEGETABLE

KING PRAWN

Jalfrazi Dishes

CHICKEN. LAMB or PRAWN

CHICKEN TIKKA or LAMB TIKKA
VEGETABLE
KING PRAWN
Balti Dishes

CHICKEN. LAMB or PRAWN

CHICKEN TIKKA or LAMB TIKKA
CHICKEN TIKKA or LAMB TIKKA METHI
CHICKEN TIKKA or LAMB TIKKA SAG
CHICKEN & MUSHROOMI

VEGETABLE

MIXED BALTI

KING PRAWN BALTI

010 Favourites
BHUNA
MASSALA
DOPIAZA
DANSAK
PATHIA
CEYLON
METHI
BHINDI
CHANNA
SAG
BRINJAL
ROGHAN
KURMA

CHICKEN. LAMB or PRAWN
CHICKEN TIKKA or LAMB TIKKA
VEGETABLE

KING PRAWN

8.95
9.95
9.95
8.50
10.50
12.95
11.95

8.95
9.50
8.50
12.95

8.95
9.50
8.50
12.95

8.95
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
8.50
10.50
12.95

8.50
9.50
8.50
12.95

Side Vegetables

SAG PANEER 6.50

MATTAR PANEER 6.50

SAG ALOO 5.50

SAG BHAJI 5.50

BOMBAY ALOO 5.50

GOBHI ALOO 5.50

GOBHI BHAJI 5.50

BHINDI BHAJI 5.50

MUSHROOM BHAJI 5.50

CHANA ALOO 5.50

CHANA BHAJI 5.50

CHANA SAG 5.50

BRINJAL BHAJI 5.50

TARKA DALL 5.50

DALL MASSALLA 5.50

MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY or BHAJI 5.50
Rice

PLAIN RICE

PILAU RICE

PEAS PILAU

GARLIC RICE

ONION RICE

LEMON RICE

MUSHROOM RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

VEGETABLE RICE

KEEMA RICE

MUSHROOM PEA RICE

SPECIAL RICE

Sumorics

PLAIN NAAN (c)
GARLIC NAAN (c]

KULCHA NAAN (c]
PESHWARI NAAN 060
VEGETABLE NAAN (<)

KEEMA NAAN ()

TANDOORI ROTI (c]
CHAPATI ()

PURI ©

PARATHA ()

CHIPS

DAHI RAITA

PAPPADOMS (c]
PICKLE TRAY

MANGO CHUTNEY or LIME PICKLE

ONION SALAD or MINT SAUCE

DRINKS

Allergy Awareness Key

@ Gluten m Nuts Egg

Dairy Products

8.50
8.50
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95

3.20
3.60
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.95
3.95

3.20
3.50
3.50
3.90
3.90
3.90
2.60
1.90
1.90
3.20
2.90
2.50
0.85
2.50
1.30
0.80
3.95

Some of our dishes may contain nuts or nut fraces, dairy products, yeast, maize, eggs

or other additfives. If you have a food allergy, please nofify us before ordering.

I

We take pride in the
quality that we provide,
using only the finest
ingredients, hand
picked by our
experienced Chef.
TASTE THE DIFFERENCE

Evenings
5:00pm - 10:30pm

7 nights a week,
including bank holidays.

£V y- 0 |

Within 5 miles radius minimum order £15

www.takdirtakeaway.co.uk

To order online via our website, download the Foodhub App

WE CATER FOR PARTIES &
DELIVER RIGHT TO YOVUR DOOR STEP.

Minimum order required, please ask for details.

202 1818

Mobile: 07872 112 854

339 Ecclesall Road South, Parkhead, Sheffield S11 9PW
Feb 2026



Bl Starters B m

ONION BHAJI (2pc) 6 2.95
Chopped onion & gram flour fried with
spices.

ALOO CHOP & 3.50
Seasoned potatoes, pan fried & sealed
with eggs.

SAMOSA (2 pc Meatorveg) ® 3.50
Cooked with herbs & spices then fried in
a pastry case.

PRAWN OR CHICKEN 4.50
PUREE ©©

Cooked in a light spiced creamy sauce,
served on a puri.

KING PRAWN BHAJI 5.50
PUREE ©

Cooked in a medium spices, served on
a puri.

BHUNA PRAWN PUREE © 4.50
Small prawns in medium spices, served
on a puri.

CHICKEN CHATT © 4.50
Chicken cooked in medium spices,
served on a puri.

ALOO CHATT © 4.50
Finely cut potatoes in medium spices,
served on a puri.

CHANA PUREE © 4.50
Chick peas cooked in medium spices
served in a puri.

SHEEK KEBAB 4.50

Lamb, minced with onions, herbs &
spices grilled in the tandoor.

SHAMI KEBAB 4.50
Lamb, minced with onions, herbs &
spices pan fried.

MIXED KEBAB @6 4.95
Onion bhaji, vegetable samosa & shami
kebab.

TANDOORI MIX KEBAB ©® 5.50
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka & sheek
kebab.

CHICKEN TIKKA © 4.50
LAMB TIKKA ©® 4.50
TANDOORI WINGS @ 4.50

TANDOORI CHICKEN & 4.50
TANDOORI KING PRAWN © 6.80
KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY © 5.50

King prawns covered in breadcrumbs,
deep fried.

CHICKEN PAKORA ®©6  5.30
Spicy pieces of chicken covered in
breadcrums, deep fried.

LAMB CHOPS © [.X:])
Seasoned with herbs & spices then
cooked in the tandoor.

MACHLI TIKKA (Fish) © 6.50
Boneless filleted fish marinated with light
spices, cooked in the tandoor.
CHINGRI SIZZLER (1:w) 6.90
Bengal tiger prawns stir-fried in exotic
spices with onions & steamed baby
potatoes.

MURGH SIZZLER (n:w) © 5.50
Chicken tikka stir-fried in exotic spices
with onions & steamed baby potatoes.

mE Tandoori Dishes mm

Marinated overnight in yoghurt & blend of various herbs & spices then
cooked in the Tandoor served with a side salad & mint sauce.

CHICKEN TIKKA off the bone diced chicken, @ 8.95
LAMB TIKKA off the bone diced lamb. ® 8.95
TANDOORI CHICKEN 1/2 Chicken on the bone 8.95
GARLIC TIKKA (Chicken or Lamb) © 9.50
Tikka, green pepper, tomato & onions stir-fried with garlic.

HOT TIKKA (Chicken orlamb) & ~ 9.50
Tikka stir-fried with onions, bullet chillies & coriander.

KURCHAN CHICKEN © 9.50
Tandoori chicken off the bone, stir-fried with grilled onions & peppers, served with
cheese then grilled.

SHASHLIKH (chicken or Lamb) @ 9.50
Grilled in the tandoor with onions, peppers & tomatoes.

MACHLI TIKKA (Fish) & 11.95
Lightly spiced, cooked in the tandoor.

MIXED TIKKA Chicken tikka & lamb tikka © CA
SHASHLIKH FISH © 11.90
Boneless fish marinated with light spice, grilled with onions, tomatoes & green peppers.
TANDOORI KING PRAWNS © 12.50
TANDOORI MIXED GRILL © 12.50

Assorted dish includes chicken tikk, lamb tikka, sheek kebab, tandoori chicken &

chicken wings.

Britains most popular dish, cooked with Chef’s special recipe which includes coconut,
almonds, fruits & fresh cream.

Medium strength with onions, tomatoes, capsicum & mincemeat garnished with fresh
coriander. (Medium)

Chicken on the bone cooked with mincemeat & egg. (Medium)

Tikka cooked with Chef’s own recipe in medium spices & yoghurt.

Off the bone tandoori chicken or lamb fried in butter, cooked with mild spices and fresh

cream. (Mild) JJJ

Cooked with garlic, tomatoes, capsicums, green chillies & red bullet chillies. (Very Hot)
Marinated chicken & king prawns cooked with garlic, tomato & grilled onions. (Medium)

Tandoori chicken off the bone cooked in a rich butter sauce with fresh cream and light

spices. (Mild) J‘JJ

Cooked with fresh green chillies, spring onions, capsicums and tomatoes. (Fairly Hot)
Tikka cooked in mild spices with almonds & cream. (Mild)
Cooked with fresh garlic, onion & tomatoes. (Strong flavour)

Pieces of chicken or lamb cooked in lemon juice, yoghurt with a selection of herbs &
spices. (Medium)

Tandoori chicken off the bone in a mild, creamy sauce with fried tomato & almonds.
Chef’s own creation to suit the weaker pallet, delicately spiced. (Mild & fruity)
Chicken tikka stir-fried in exotic spices with onions & steamed baby potatoes.

Bengal tiger prawns stir-fried in exotic spices with onions & steamed baby potatoes.

Bhuna style dish cooked with specially prepared sauce to give a strong tangy flavour.
Cooked with onions, capsicum, lemon zest & garnished with coriander. (Medium)

Pieces of sheek kebab cooked with onion, capsicum & tomatoes garnished with
coriander. (Medium)

Tradisional home style dish cooked with garlic, ginger, sliced long beans & fresh

coriander. (Medium)
Y

Cooked with garlic, ginger & green chillies in a sweet hot sauce.

Chicken, lamb, king prawn & sheek kebab cooked with fresh garlic, ginger, fried
onions, capsicum & tomatoes. (Medium)

ry

m W Desi Dishes (Home Style) Bl

Exclusive dishes cooked in the traditional home style.
A touch spicier compared to normal menu, all with individual, distinctive flavours.

SHAHI DUCK MASSALLA © 12.95
DUCK JALFRY. = .= © 12.95
NAGA MIRCH MASSALA (chicken orLlamb) 10.50
SHATKORA (chicken or Lamb) 10.50
ALOO (chicken or Lamb) 10.50
ZAMEER CHICKEN 10.50
ACHAR CHILLI MASSALLA (Chicken orLamb) - - ~ 10.50
KEEMA ALOO BHUNA 10.50
GARLIC TIKKA SAG DESI (chicken orLamb) ©~ -~ -~ @ 10.50
LASON CHILLI (chicken orLamb) < < <~ @ 10.50

mm Chef’s Signature Dishes mm

Chef’s own creations, using only the finest ingredients.
These are unique authentic home style dishes with exotic flavours.

LAMB CHOP BHUNA (on the bone)® 12.50
Lamb chops lightly spiced, cooked in the tandoor then simmered with onions,
peppers, tomatoes & fresh coriander.
HANDI (Chicken or Lamb on the bone) & 12.50
Handi translated to deep pan. It is an authentic home style dish cooked with on the
bone meat or chicken simmered over long period on slow heat with five spices,
fresh garlic, ginger & fresh coriander. (Also known to many as staff curry)

MACHLI KARAI 12.50
Boneless fish, first pan fried sealing the flavours then simmered in a sauce created
with onions, ftomatoes, mushrooms, aubergines and green peppers.

BENGALI MACHLI 12.50
Boneless fish, first pan fried sealing the flavours then simmered in a sauce created
with onions, capsicums, sliced long beans & fresh coriander.

MACHLI BRINGAL 12.50
Boneless fish, first pan fried sealing the flavours then simmered in a sauce created
with garlic, ginger, aubergines & coriander. (Medium)

MACHLI BHUNA SALON 12.50
Boneless fish, first pan fried sealing the flavours then simmered in a sauce created
with garlic, onions & orange zest.
MACHLI TOOKRA MASALA & 12.50
Fish tikka simmered in a creamy sweet & sour flavoured sauce created from Chef’s
own recipe.
MACHLI BIRAN 12.50
Traditional home style dish, fish seasoned with turmeric, cumin & coriander, then
pan fried with onions.

CHEF SURPRISE (Create Your Own Curry) 12.50
Not sure what to choose from the menu? Then create your own. Pick the ingredients
you like and let our Chef surprise you. Guaranteed, you will not taste the same dish
twice!
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